
U16 GS

MEN  GIANT SLALOM

CONDENSED START LIST

Saturday  1/11/2025 Start Time 8:45 / 11:45

Alpine

BEST

Berkshire East

RUN 2

 St # Bib Name Club   Run 1  St # Bib Name Club Run 1

1 17 James, Dylan WMRT 1:09.55 46 48 Mailhot, Olivier BSQ 1:16.85

2 58 O'Toole, Teague JPRT 1:09.08 47 56 Janssen, James BEST 1:16.97

3 23 Puchner, Nicholas CR 1:08.59 48 31 Grasinger, Keller THDR 1:17.42

4 32 Poulos, Andrew MTSO 1:08.37 49 45 Pietrovito, Anthony WMRT 1:18.60

5 16 Nott, Philip MOH 1:08.32 50 64 Moeller, Harris MTSO 1:20.83

6 26 Morris, Lochlan JPRT 1:07.85 51 43 Bautista, Jackson WMRT 1:21.66

7 22 Kelly, Ryan BEST 1:06.93 52 49 Kopacz, Nathanial WMRT 1:23.15

8 36 Levin, Sebastian MOH 1:06.59 53 25 Wills, Owen SUND 1:23.58

9 13 Vorderwuelbecke, Hugo MOH 1:06.53 54 66 Hoffhine, James MTSO 1:24.32

10 75 Scofield, Beckett 1:06.53 55 60 Berg, Jackson WMRT 1:31.45

11 38 Sebestyen, Kai THDR 1:06.35 56 51 Peterson, Boden THDR 1:32.42

12 34 Cohan, Peter BUTT 1:06.08 57 67 Donnelly, Sebastian THDR 1:36.77

13 2 Brindley, Benjamin BUTT 1:05.37 58 5 Dawson, Micah WMRT DNF

14 37 Matsuzaka, Jake JPRT 1:05.28 59 77 Schaer, Zachary CR DNF

15 8 Zhang, Jason SUND 1:05.00 60 11 Sisum, Wyatt BEST DNF

16 44 Bermant, Cody BUTT 1:04.99 61 15 Paul, Scott SUND DNF

17 4 Grace, William WMRT 1:04.45 62 18 Yershov, Matthew WMRT DNF

18 59 Gilbert, Rexford CR 1:03.92 63 24 Frank, Hunter MOH DNF

19 57 Arena, Blake JPRT 1:03.66 64 29 Mennis, Donovan WMRT DSQ

20 9 Kondrat, Zachary BEST 1:03.55 65 135 McLain, Jameson BEST DNF

21 62 Garcia, Adolfo CR 1:03.46 66 42 Dumbadze, Elias CR DNF

22 41 Burdick, Charles CR 1:02.87 67 63 Heyen, William THDR DNF

23 153 Miller, Erik JPRT 1:02.86 68 65 Lim, Tse Jing CR DNF

24 52 Von Der Wense, Finn CR 1:02.43

25 10 Grenier, Paul MTSO 1:02.21

26 1 Poor, Chip BUTT 1:01.64

27 21 Wright, Hunter JPRT 1:01.23

28 6 deDiego, Jack WMRT 1:00.82

29 3 Tanner, Owen BSQ 1:00.68

30 12 Newman, Oliver NMH 58.87

31 27 Marro, Mason CR 1:10.47

32 33 Fried, Ruben BEST 1:10.58

33 120 Zinggeler, Oliver WMRT 1:10.81

34 19 Ioffe, Ariel WMRT 1:10.98

35 39 Pavlowsky, Zachary MOH 1:11.84

36 68 Oz, Ethem CR 1:12.17

37 61 Kim, Doyeon IMS 1:12.38

38 28 Vanduser, Brandon JPRT 1:13.07

39 40 Wilson, Teddy CR 1:13.31

40 47 Brown, Gordon WMRT 1:15.42

41 69 Engelhardt, Hayden WMRT 1:15.59

42 55 Sun, Ruizhao WMRT 1:15.73

43 30 Pruitt, Ben WMRT 1:16.09

44 54 De Neufville, Henry CR 1:16.20

45 70 Leveille, Gray SUND 1:16.63
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